

Pachet materiale constructii nr. 6

I.D.: 42314945

Data publicarii	28.03.19	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.846,99 RON - 1.846,99 RON

Descriere: 1 Folie UV kg 12 10.08 120.96 2 Sarma Zn 1.2 kg 5 5.21 26.05 3 Pensula 80 buc 1 6.72 6.72 4 Pensula 60 buc 1 4.2 4.2 5 Perie sarma buc 1 4.2 4.2 6 Diluant universal buc 3 4.62 13.86 7 Email pt metal 3 in 1 buc 2 21.85 43.7 8 Pitura albastru 0.6 buc 3 8.4 25.2 9 Multibat sac 5 19.33 96.65 10 Balamale 20 buc 3 3.78 11.34 11 Foarfeca pomi maner tel. buc 1 67.23 67.23 12 Roata roaba buc 1 40.34 40.34 13 Ciment Carpatcem 40 kg sac 30 17.23 516.9 14 Priza dubla PT buc 1 21.85 21.85 15 Lavabil extraweiss 8.5 l buc 1 42.02 42.02 16 Lavabil extraweiss 15 l buc 2 63.03 126.06 17 Disc 125x1.6 buc 15 3.36 50.4 18 Manusi Orange per 36 3.78 136.08 19 Mistrie inox buc 1 13.87 13.87 20 Vesta reflectorizanta buc 18 12.61 226.98 21 PC10 kg 7.8 2.77 21.61 22 Disc 230x2 buc 5 7.14 35.7 23 Electrozi bazici 2.5 kg 5 7.56 37.8 24 Ulei amestesc 0.5 l buc 2 4.2 8.4 25 Holsurub 3.5x35 buc 100 0.04 4 26 OSB 6 mm buc 1 31.09 31.09 27 Creion zidarie 180cm buc 1 0.84 0.84 28 Rabitz kg 7 7.98 55.86 29 Electrozi bazici 2.5 kg 7 7.56 52.92 30 Cuie C-tii kg 1 4.16 4.16 TOTAL fara TVA 1,846.99
